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1421944761 The book of doors : a novel
1418838969 Broughtupsy : a novel
1420175137 Greta & Valdin : a novel
1418838853 Martyr!

1395001927 Paradise rot : a novel
1420174746 Your shadow half remains
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1425135865
1395561126
1416744575
1391984820
1380464501
1417194975
1420158425
1346674513
1370175443
1419556594
1421945262
1394120658
1371464143
1393256797
1367237557
1422147183
1393967455
1374427444
1420801641
1424617294
1425136120
1423131885
1394065211
1419870823
1425136487
1399582496
1421945422
1402261315
1382256048

Aftermarket afterlife

All hail the underdogs

At Her Service.

Bellies : a novel

Chevengur

Chicano Frankenstein.

Crushed ice

Daughter of darkness

Family meal

Game on

How you get the girl

Inanna : a novel

An inheritance of magic

The lady in glass and other stories
Long past dues

The lost letters of Evelyn Wright
Make her : a dark Beauty and the Beast fantasy romance
A Market of Dreams and Destiny.
Mona of the Manor

Redsight

Rift in the soul : a Soulwood novel
Say hello to my little friend : a novel
Sister of starlit seas

The briar book of the dead

Three kinds of lucky

Time to shine

Until the stars fall

Valdemar

You only call when you're in trouble



