

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, March 19, 2024, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20240319_110511_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1421944761 The book of doors: a novel

1418838969 Broughtupsy: a novel

1420175137 Greta & Valdin: a novel

1418838853 *Martyr!*

1395001927 Paradise rot: a novel

1420174746 Your shadow half remains

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240319_110511_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1425135865	Aftermarket afterlife
1395561126	All hail the underdogs
1416744575	At Her Service.
1391984820	Bellies : a novel
1380464501	Chevengur
1417194975	Chicano Frankenstein.
1420158425	Crushed ice
1346674513	Daughter of darkness
1370175443	Family meal
1419556594	Game on
1421945262	How you get the girl
1394120658	Inanna : a novel
1371464143	An inheritance of magic
1393256797	The lady in glass and other stories
1367237557	Long past dues
1422147183	The lost letters of Evelyn Wright
1393967455	Make her : a dark Beauty and the Beast fantasy romance
1374427444	A Market of Dreams and Destiny.
1420801641	Mona of the Manor
1424617294	Redsight
1425136120	Rift in the soul : a Soulwood novel
1423131885	Say hello to my little friend : a novel
1394065211	Sister of starlit seas
1419870823	The briar book of the dead
1425136487	Three kinds of lucky
1399582496	Time to shine
1421945422	Until the stars fall
1402261315	Valdemar
1382256048	You only call when you're in trouble